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ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2014 - 2015 Sorted on Laps

ROTAX INVITATIONAL Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km

Final Junior MAX 9/26/2014 04:40 PM . ......

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:34:47

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 234 Fraser Rose 125 Junior MAX 12 13:54.370 59.856 10 0
2 224 Lucas Petersson 125 Junior MAX 12 13:58.909 4.539 4.539 1:00.318 10 0
3 277 Saeed Al Ali 125 Junior MAX 12 13:59.191 4.821 0.282 1:00.039 10 0
4 235 Jakob Robinson 125 Junior MAX 12 14:00.398 6.028 1.207 1:00.314 5 0
5 292 Alain Bauwmans 125 Junior MAX 12 14:02.363 7.993 1.965 59.972 6 0
6 208 Enzo Fontanella (N) 125 Junior MAX 12 14:11.808 17.438 9.445 1:00.769 9 0
7 279 Ahmed Al Khamisi (N) 125 Junior MAX 12 14:11.929 17.559 0.121 1:01.034 5 0
8 278 Amna Al Qubaisi 125 Junior MAX 12 14:13.292 18.922 1.363 1:01.412 7 0
9 204 Tarek Yassine (N) 125 Junior MAX 12 14:13.424 19.054 0.132 1:00.997 9 0
10 280 Khalid Al Wahaibi 125 Junior MAX 12 14:19.639 25.269 6.215 59.870 6 0
11 255 Rayan Benani 125 Junior MAX 12 14:22.545 28.175 2.906 1:01.965 10 0
12 288 Jan Richtermeier (N) 125 Junior MAX 12 14:22.850 28.480 0.305 1:01.537 5 0
13 299 Noah Krugel (N) 125 Junior MAX 12 14:29.676 35.306 6.826 1:02.039 5 0
14 225 Talal Yassine (N) 125 Junior MAX 12 14:31.995 37.625 2.319 1:02.595 7 0
DNF 203 Ivan Berets 125 Junior MAX 10 11:54.723 DNF 2 Laps 1:00.284 5 0
DNF 281 Samuel Garbutt (N) 125 Junior MAX 6 8:10.424 DNF 4 Laps 1:02.134 5 0
DNF 253 Marcus Lee Marker 125 Junior MAX 4 6:16.260 DNF 2 Laps 1:05.727 2 0

Not classified

DNS 217 Harvey Cairns (N) 125 Junior MAX DNS 0 0
DQ 202 Taymour Kermanshahchi 125 Junior MAX 12 13:54.035 DQ 59.880 10 0
Announcements

#202 - DQ - Overtaking under the yellow flag and being underweight in the scrutineering result.

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4.539 71.657 59.856 83.240 234 - Fraser Rose
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards Orbits
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